3Ov4 T13NVd

O =0
=
1IAvd aum

‘ ‘ n.._-

]

\\\\\\tﬁzamaggazgm:axxﬁgz:zz:
7

co

0

u\\we@w

)

ANNN

i f S
b T L |
B = [ foomemm |




EXPLODED VIEW: ASSY, DWG CONTROL PANEL PRE-PACK 4.3L

DRAWING #: 0D6978

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0D7397 1 PNL BTM & BACK CNTL PNL 04626
2 0D1521A 1 CONTROL PANEL FRONT W/ SILK SCREEN
3 0D1522 1 PANEL SIDE COVER CONTROL PANEL
4 067680 1 ASSY VOLTAGE REGULATOR 60HZ
5 0C8243 1 WASHER LOCK HDP DEUTSCH

6 0C8244 1 NUT, HDP DEUTSCH

7 0A6321 1 PANEL LEFT SIDE E

8 048467 1 CIRCT BRK 7 X 1 ETA 46-500-P

9 057907 1 RES WW LUG 10R 10% 25W

10 064008 1 COVER CON PNL TOP (NOT SHOWN)
1" 0E3550 1 CHASSIS, UNIVERSAL

12 055444 1 HEATSINK

13 030468 1 WASHER STEP NYLON .20

14 049939 1 RECTIFIER MSC 12A 600V 1N1206R
15 070370 1 WASHER MICA .203

16 022158 1 NUT HEX #10-32 STEEL

17 023762 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT #10 STL
18 023897 15 WASHER FLAT #10 ZINC

19 076009A 1 PP LOGIC ASM 50/60HZ

20 040213 4 PCB SUPPORT SNAP-IN 1/4"

2 0A3394 1 GROMMET 3/4 X 5/32 X 5/16

22 082573 1 SWITCH ROCKER DPST 125V SPD
23 076020 1 SWITCH TOG DPDT 15/10 SP

24 032300 1 HOLDER FUSE

25 022676 1 FUSE 15A X AGC15

26 064009 1 LIGHT 12vDC .02A LED RED PILOT
27 061945 1 SWITCH SELECTOR 6A AMP/V

28 076037 1 VOLTMETER DC 8-18V

29 070081 1 HOURMETER

30 070043 1 VOLTMETER AC 0-300

3 070045 1 AMMETER AC 0-200

32 070042 1 FREQUENCY METER 240V 55-65HZ
33 081988 1 DECAL EXERCISE INFO

34 0C1229 1 DECAL CUST CONN BOX

35 0D3440 1 CONTROLLER, B-C #DPG-2103

36 0A3968 1 CAPACITOR FILTER ASY

37 048766 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 2 X 6 X 1100V

38 0A1441B 1 COVER PLATE AVR

39 083264 1 TFMR ASM,CMA 240/12V

40 0A1441C 1 COVER PLATE EGOV

4 057335 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 20 X 6 X 1100V
42 076061 1 DECAL TERM. STRIP

43 029333 6 TIE WRAP 7.4" X .19" NATL UL

44 040479 4 VIB MNT 1.0 X 1.0 X 1/4-20

45 022507 4 SCREW HHC 1/4-20 X 1/2 G5

46 022127 4 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL

47 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

48 033121 14 SCREW HHC #10-32 X 1/2

49 022152 14 WASHER LOCK #10

50 036902 4 SCREW PPHM #6-32 X 1/2

51 022155 6 WASHER LOCK #6

52 022985 8 WASHER FLAT #6 ZINC

53 036918 8 SCREW PPHM #8-32 X 1/2

54 022264 8 WASHER LOCK M4

55 038150 8 WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC

56 022471 8 NUT HEX #8-32 STEEL

57 022188 6 NUT HEX #6-32 STEEL

58 0C2428 8 SCREW PHTT #6-32 X 1/2ZYC

59 0C2323 4 SCREW PHTT #6-32 X 5/8 ZYC

60 0A2284 4 SCREW SWAGE 8-32X 1/2Z/YC

61 0C1127 1 DECAL AVR COVER

62* 0D5324 4 FUSE & HOLDER LITTEL 7.5A

63* 0A9611 1 FUSE 7.5AXBK/AGC7.5NX W/22670
64 074908 4 SCREW HHTT M5-0.8 X 10 BP

65 0E3783 1 DECAL, WARNING REMOVE FUSE

REVISION: F-9040-C

DATE: 1/20/03

* PART OF CONTROL PANEL WIRE HARNESS

GROUP B

PAGE2OF 2



